
 

Pühapäev Spordiga 2018  

I etapp 

 

28. jaanuar 2018.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2007-2008 

1-2 Kristofer Rand  2007 9,3 

1-2 Andre Jürisson  2007 9,3 

3 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 10,2 

4 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 10,8 

5 Karl Koppel  2008 10,9 

6 Markus Aedma  2008 11,9 

T 2007-2008 

1 Liisa Sall  2007 9,3 

2 Kirke Nook  2007 10,0 

3 Grete Aavik  2008 10,7 

4 Lisandra Püüa  2008 11,0 

5 Eliise Raud  2008 11,4 

6 Karola Kuldsaar  2008 11,7 

 

P 2009-2010 

1 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 2009 10,2 

2 Regor Jalak  2009 10,3 

3 Andro Jürisson  2009 10,3 

4 Reio Markkus Lepp 2009 10,6 

5 Ennar Talvik  2009 10,8 

6 Steven Mägi  2009 11,1 

7 Leo Laipaik  2009 11,4 

8 Kusti Koppel  2010 11,8 

9 Sten Õigemeel  2010 11,9 

10 Jakob Jürviste  2010 12,0 

11 Lukas Kõrgesaar 2010 12,1 

12 Siim Sander Tamm 2010 12,2 

13 Georg Kasin  2009 13,2 

14 Henri Raud  2010 13,6 

T 2009-2010 

1 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 10,4 

2 Mariete Järvelaid 2009 10,5 

3 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 10,8 

4 Karmenete Usin 2009 11,1 

5 Johanna Altmets 2009 11,1 

6 Katarina Lember 2009 11,6 

7 Janeli Vahho  2009 11,6 

8 Miia Arro  2009 11,7 

9 Säde Lee Jürisson 2010 11,9 

10 Viktoria Hein  2010 12,3 

11 Noora Nook  2010 12,4 

12 Lillit Hein  2010 13,3 

 

 



P 2011-2012 

1 Ian Vares  2011 12,3 

2 Erik Paiste  2011 12,5 

3 Pert Koplimäe  2011 12,5 

4 Kiur Arro  2012 12,7 

5 Johann Vits  2011 13,0 

6 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 13,0 

7 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 13,3 

8 Märten Õispuu  2012 13,8 

9 Ekke Torm Jürisson 2012 14,3 

10 Reiko Kaubi  2011 15,3 

11 Joel Antsaar  2012 15,3 

 

T 2011-2012 

1 Karmen Alliku  2011 12,1 

2 Maren Talvik  2011 12,6 

3 Teneli Kaljo  2012 12,8 

4 Lauren Laipaik  2011 12,9 

5 Melissa Kivi  2011 12,9 

6 Marie Raud  2011 13,1 

7 Karolina Lember 2011 13,6 

8 Viktooria Varik  2012 14,0 

9 Maria Raud  2012 15,0 

10 Maribel Raud  2011 15,4 

11 Pärli Kivi  2012 15,9 

12 Elisabeth Prostang 2012 16,5 

 

P 2013-2014 

1 Mairold Kivi  2013 15,4 

2 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 15,9 

3 Emil Antsaar  2014 16,4 

4 Romet Martin  2014 16,8 

5 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 17,1 

6 Mattias Mägi  2013 17,2 

7 Pärtel Kivi  2014 17,2 

8 Kevin Edrik Kouadio 2014 18,8 

9 Robin Vaga  2014 20,4 

10 Tevin Kaljo  2014 20,7 

11 Sebastian Anis  2014 21,1 

12 Gregor Liiv  2014 22,8 

13 Patrick Mägi  2014 23,9 

14 Brennan Pruul  2014 24,1 

15 Johann Kruusmägi 2013 30,1 

T 2013-2014 

1 Loreen Muruvee 2013 15,5 

2 Jete Kruusmägi  2013 16,4 

3 Gete Aavik  2013 16,4 

4 Kirke Lepp  2014 17,5 

5 Stella Tamm  2014 18,1 

6 Leandra Aab  2014 19,1 

7 Isabel kaubi  2014 19,6 

8 Miia-Mai Saar  2014 25,2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



P 2015-2016 

1 Johannes Nõmm 2015 25,2 

2 Simmo Lepp  2015 27,1 

3 Volli Raud  2015 38,3 

4 Johan Mander  2015 46,7 

 

 

 

T 2015-2016 

1 Lisete Kull  2015 23,0 

2 Liisa Altmets  2015 24,2 

3 Mirell Pruul  2015 24,8 

4 Berit Varik  2015 25,4 

5 Getter Jalak  2016 28,2 

6 Rosanna Rand  2016 33,5 

7 Nataly Loosaar  2016 59,4 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

P 2007-2008 

1 Andre Jürisson  2007 4.04 

2 Kristofer Rand  2007 3.51 

3 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 3.14 

4 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 3.10 

5 Markus Aedma  2008 3.08 

6 Karl Koppel  2008 2.56 

T 2007-2008 

1 Liisa Sall  2007 3.19 

2 Lisandra Püüa  2008 3.12 

3 Grete Aavik  2008 2.85 

4 Eliise Raud  2008 2.81 

5 Kirke Nook  2007 2.69 

6 Karola Kuldsaar  2008 2.54 

 

P 2009-2010 

1 Andro Jürisson  2009 3.32 

2 Regor Jalak  2009 3.05 

3 Ennar Talvik  2009 2.89 

4 Reio Markkus Lepp 2009 2.88 

5 Leo Laipaik  2009 2.85 

6 Georg Kasin  2009 2.65 

7 Steven Mägi  2009 2.63 

8 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 2009 2.60 

9 Sten Õigemeel  2010 2.34 

10 Lukas Kõrgesaar 2010 2.28 

11 Siim Sander Tamm 2010 2.18 

12 Kusti Koppel  2010 2.15 

13 Jakob Jürviste  2010 2.14 

14 Henri Raud  2010 1.94 

T 2009-2010 

1 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 2.81 

2 Mariete Järvelaid 2009 2.65 

3 Karmenete Usin 2009 2.65 

4 Katarina Lember 2009 2.61 

5 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 2.52 

6 Janeli Vahho  2009 2.43 

7 Johanna Altmets 2009 2.38 

8 Miia Arro  2009 2.20 

9 Säde Lee Jürisson 2010 2.17 

10 Viktoria Hein  2010 2.11 

11 Noora Nook  2010 2.01 

12 Lillit Hein  2010 1.95 

 



P 2011-2012 

1 Johann Vits  2011 2.36 

2 Pert Koplimäe  2011 2.24 

3 Ian Vares  2011 2.14 

4 Erik Paiste  2011 1.98 

5 Kiur Arro  2012 1.94 

6 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 1.90 

7 Joel Antsaar  2012 1.88 

8 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 1.83 

9 Reiko Kaubi  2011 1.68 

10 Ekke Torm Jürisson 2012 1.58 

11 Märten Õispuu  2012 1.22 

 

T 2011-2012 

1 Karmen Alliku  2011 2.43 

2 Maren Talvik  2011 2.20 

3 Teneli Kaljo  2012 2.15 

4 Melissa Kivi  2011 2.15 

5 Pärli Kivi  2012 2.10 

6 Maria Raud  2012 2.05 

7 Lauren Laipaik  2011 1.97 

8 Karolina Lember 2011 1.97 

9 Marie Raud  2011 1.92 

10 Viktooria Varik  2012 1.73 

11 Maribel Raud  2011 1.45 

12 Elisabeth Prostang 2012 1.10 

P 2013-2014 

1 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 1.66 

2 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 1.40 

3 Mairold Kivi  2013 1.38 

4 Romet Martin  2014 1.33 

5 Emil Antsaar  2014 1.24 

6 Mattias Mägi  2013 1.19 

7 Robin Vaga  2014 1.04 

8 Gregor Liiv  2014 1.00 

9 Johann Kruusmägi 2013 0.84 

10 Kevin Edrik Kouadio 2014 0.76 

11 Tevin Kaljo  2014 0.73 

12 Patrick Mägi  2014 0.69 

13 Brennan Pruul  2014 0.57 

T 2013-2014 

1 Loreen Muruvee 2013 1.68 

2 Jete Kruusmägi  2013 1.52 

3 Kirke Lepp  2014 1.39 

4 Gete Aavik  2013 1.25 

5 Stella Tamm  2014 1.02 

6 Isabel kaubi  2014 0.73 

7 Miia-Mai Saar  2014 0.70 

8 Leandra Aab  2014 0.60 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2015-2016 

1 Simmo Lepp  2015 0.74 

2 Johannes Nõmm 2015 0.71 

3 Johan Mander  2015 0.49 

4 Volli Raud  2015 0.26 

T 2015-2016 

1 Mirell Pruul  2015 0.42 

2 Getter Jalak  2016 0.31 

3 Berit Varik  2015 0.28 

4 Lisete Kull  2015 0.21 



KUULITÕUGE 

ISAD (6kg) 

1 Allan Aab  11.14 

2 Ülar Jürviste  9.98 

3 Margus Kivi  9.94 

4 Joonatan Usin  9.75 

5 Marek Vits  9.75 

6 Ahti Antsaar  9.61 

7 Andres Sall  9.51 

8 Ivo Vahho  9.50 

9 Andre Anis  9.07 

10 Teet Varik  8.25 

11 Mart Aru  8.13 

12 Evo Laipaik  7.71 

13 Reino Kull  7.42 

EMAD (3kg) 

1 Maris Talvik  8.45 

2 Käthe Pihlak  8.31 

3 Piret Põlder  8.09 

4 Silva Pahapill  7.90 

5 Kalli Anderson  7.83 

6 Kaie Järvelaid  7.80 

7 Liis Pärna  7.50 

8 Kaisa Tamm  7.44 

9 Maria Mägi  6.59 

10 Viia Kruusmägi  5.91 

11 Leana Kaus  5.79 

12 Krista Reimal  5.71 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


